Friday, January 10th

7:30am

8:00-8:30

8:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-6:00

Registration Opens

Welcome Breakfast
Todd Beyer, President

Dr. Rima DeFatta, M.D.
Hearing Loss: Expanding Your
Armamentarioum Beyond Hearing Aids

Break

David Kemp
Infection Control

Lunch
Exhibitor Hall open

Technology Panel

Samantha Sikorski
REM: Verification as a Sales Tool

Break-outs
MedRx
Otometrics
Inventis
Break

Auction

Annual Members Meeting

Wisconsin Alliance of Hearing Professionals

Al Convention & Membov Meeling

January 10-11, 2020

al

The Kalahari Hotel & Convention Center
Wisconsin Dells, WI

Saturday, January 11th

7:00am

7:30am

8:00-9:00

9:00-11:30

Registration
Breakfast

Todd Beyer, BC-HIS
State of the Society
FDA Reg updates

IHS updates

Dr. Michael Page, Au.D.
Ethics



