## **Wisconsin Alliance of Hearing Professionals**



## **January 10-11, 2020**

at

The Kalahari Hotel & Convention Center Wisconsin Dells, WI

Saturday, January 11th

Registration

Breakfast

**Ethics** 

Todd Beyer, BC-HIS State of the Society FDA Reg updates IHS updates

Dr. Michael Page, Au.D.

## Friday, January 10th

OF HEARING PROFESSION ALLAND

		•
7:30am	Registration Opens	7:00am
8:00-8:30	Welcome Breakfast Todd Beyer, President	7:30am
8:30-11:00	<b>Dr. Rima DeFatta, M.D.</b> Hearing Loss: Expanding Your Armamentarioum Beyond Hearing Aids	8:00-9:00
11:00-11:15	Break	9:00-11:30
11:15-12:15	David Kemp Infection Control	
12:15-1:00	<b>Lunch</b> Exhibitor Hall open	
1:00-2:00	Technology Panel	
2:00-2:30	Samantha Sikorski REM: Verification as a Sales Tool	
2:30-4:00	Break-outs MedRx Otometrics Inventis	
4:00-4:15	Break	
4:15-4:30	Auction	
4:30-6:00	Annual Members Meeting	